

Tel 602.957.8881 Fax 602.957.0131

Web hmapr.com Blog hmatime.com

## **NEWS**

CONTACT: **BRITTANY RICHARDSON** 

(602) 957-8881

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE SEPTEMBER 7, 2011

## W.J. MALONEY PLUMBING LAUDED FOR SAFETY

W.J. Maloney Plumbing Co., Inc. has been recognized with a Best of the Best Award for safety from SCF Arizona, the leading provider of Arizona workers' comp insurance.

W.J. Maloney is among only 66 of 30,000 policyholders to be honored for its outstanding safety performance.

Kathryn "Kitty" Maloney-Langmade, president of W.J. Maloney Plumbing, said the criteria for the award included loss records, claims reports, financial reporting records, loss ratios and E-MODS.

"Safety has always been a priority for us. An accident free workplace requires a commitment from everyone in the company," Maloney-Langmade said. "Skip Martinkovic is our safety director and obviously does a tremendous job in ensuring that our team is aware of and adheres to the highest safety standards in the industry."

W.J. Maloney is among the few contractors of its size to employ a full-time safety director to maintain its safety culture. The company's success on effective worksite safety is evident from its stellar experience modification rating of .81.

Since 1964, W.J. Maloney Plumbing has been a leading plumbing contractor in the greater metropolitan Phoenix area. Working with many of the largest general contractors, the company has provided exemplary design-build plumbing, from tenant improvement to complex multi-story projects that include many of the most prominent buildings in the Valley. Recent projects for W.J. Maloney include the Orthopedic and Spine Inpatient Surgical (OASIS) Hospital in Phoenix, the solar thermal project at the University of Arizona, the Sky Train Project at Sky Harbor International Airport and the Mariposa Land Port of Entry expansion near Nogales. W.J. Maloney Plumbing also provides extensive commercial and residential service, maintenance and repair, and is Small Business Enterprise (SBE) and Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) certified. For more information, call (602) 944-5516 or visit www.wjmaloney.com.